United States & Canada
Simi Valley, CA
800-834-4969
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
+905-850-7770
chatsworth.com
Latin America

VD5K3P-1 5000 5000 L21-20P L21-20R Yes 12 30
VD8K3P-1 8000 8000 L21-30P L21-30R Yes 6 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: Part numbers include a battery pack.
Battery Runtimes - Based on Load
 Part Number 1 kW 2 kW 3 kW 4 kW 5 kW 6 kW 7 kW 8 kW
 VD5K3P/ VD5K3P-1 85 38 22 15 12 - - -
 VD8K3P/VD8K3P-1 85 38 22 15 12 9 7 6
Battery Runtimes:
Battery runtimes shown in minutes and will vary based on battery condition, age, cycles and ambient temperature.
Rear View:
Optional
Receptacle
Panel
Input
Breaker
Maintenance
Bypass
Output
Breaker
Part
Number
Description
Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)
UPSRPANELVD5K3PH1 (1) L21-20R and (1) 20A Breaker 2 (0.9)
UPSRPANELVD8K3PH1 (1) L21-30R and (1) 30A Breaker 2 (0.9)
Receptacle Panels
Optional Receptacle panels on the rear of
the units reduces installation costs and
simplifies plugging in of compatible corded
Rack Power distribution units. Included within
VD5K3P-1 and VD8K3P-1.
ACCESSORIES
Modular Design
Back plane connector for ease of installation and
maintenance of UPS and Battery modules
Input Cords
Optional input cords with locking plugs
makes the units plug and play. Included
within VD5K3P-1 and VD8K3P-1.
Part
Number
Description
Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)
UPSINPUTL21-20 Input Cord with L21-20P, 8'L 2 (0.9)
UPSINPUTL21-30 Input Cord with L21-30P, 8'L 2 (0.9)
Power Distribution Units
Use Vertical eConnect® PDUs in data centers
and equipment rooms with 42U or higher
racks, cabinets and enclosures to provide